Math 113 - Grade Sheet

Part 1: Chapters 1-6

10
25
5
10
100

Activity
Technology
Participation
Notation
Exam

Chapters 7-10

10
25
5
10
100

Activity
Technology
Participation
Notation
Exam

Chapters11-13

10
25
5
10
100

Activity
Technology
Participation
Notation
Exam

Chapters 14-17

10
25
5
10
100

Activity
Technology
Participation
Notation
Exam

Chapters 18-22

10
25
5
10
100

Activity
Technology
Participation
Notation
Exam

Name:

Part 6: Chapters 23-25
10 Activity
25 Technology
5 Participation
10 Notation
100 Exam
Part 7. Chapters 26-29
10 Activity
25 Technology
5 Participation
10 Notation
100 Exam
Group Project
5 Proposd
5 Status Report
10 Rough Draft
60 Fina Draft
10 Presentation
10 Participation
Final Exam

100 Fina Exam part 1
100 Fina Exam part 2
Total Points and Points Needed
1350 Tota Points

A 1209 Pointsneeded to get grade
B 1074
C 939
D 804
F 0

If you have concerns about your grade, see your instructor.



